
Sunday 6th August   

9.30am  Morning Prayer  
               Denis Fullerton

11am       Holiday Bible Club
               Celebration Service     

Sunday 13th August  
Dean Sam Wright

9.30am  Morning Prayer  

11am       Morning Worship     

Sunday 25th June     
9.30am  Holy Communion
    Rev Canon Will Murphy 

 11am KIDZONE SUNDAY
     Bring your own packed
     lunch for a fun picnic
     afterwards     

Sunday 9th July 
Garvin Jess

9.30am Morning Prayer

11am  Morning Worship 

LISBURN CATHEDRAL



 NOTICES



S U M M E R  2 0 2 3

SUNDAY SERVICES

Sunday 16th July 
Denis Fullerton
 

9.30am   Morning Prayer 
 
11am       Morning Worship    

Sunday 23rd July 
Lee Boal  

9.30am  Morning Prayer  

11am       Holy Communion     

Sunday 30th July  
Rev Pete Meenagh

9.30am  Holy Communion 
 
11am       Morning Worship      

Sunday 2nd July     
Dean Sam Wright

9.30am Morning Prayer  

11am     Morning Worship   

Sunday 20th August  
Stephen McElhinney

9.30am  Morning Prayer  

11am       Holy Communion      

Sunday 27th August  
Rev Canon Will Murphy 

9.30am  Holy Communion  

11am      Abaana Service for
              Lisburn Raquets Club       

Picnic in the Park 



Sunday 13th August
@12.30pm 

Wallace Park 
 

Join us for an afternoon of
fellowship with other Lisburn
churches. Bring your picnic

and rug and meet at the band
stand. 

Ordination
Lee Boal 












10th September 
3.30pm




Lisburn Cathedral

Sunday 3rd September 

9.30am  Morning Prayer
               Paula Wright  

11am      All Age Service        



Tuesday 5 September 2023 
Revd Josh Hooker
Theologian and Crosslinks Mission Partner
Joint Open Evening with Home Groups
Reading the Bible for Ourselves and 
in Home Groups

Cameo



Thursday 20th July @ 2.30pm
Afternoon Tea




Thursday 17th August @ 2.30pm
Afternoon Tea 




Cameo starts back after summer
break on 7th September at 2.30pm 

Holiday Dates  



Sam: 14th June - 28th June (inc)
In the event of emergencies while Sam is on holiday please

call Rev Stephen McElhinney Mob: 07967 169577 



The office will be closed from 4th July and reopens 25th July  

HOME GROUPS



Start back in September on....
 Tuesday 12th 

Wednesday 13th
Thursday 14th 




 Joint Homegroup Open House and
Men’s Fellowship Meeting on

Tuesday 5th September
               More information here          

400th Anniversary History Talks @ 10am

16th September: Conflicts local and international 
21st October: Lilian and the 1914 bomb at the west
window

Cathedral Men’s Fellowship 
 

7.30pm (Tea and Coffee from
7.15pm)   
McCammon Room 

Summer Madness: 
Friday 30th June-Tuesday 4th July 




Street Reach:  Tuesday 4th-Friday 7th July 

Holiday Bible club
TREASURE QUEST






31st July-4th August
6pm-8pm

at Lisburn Cathedral





TO REGISTER visit 'Kidzone at Lisburn
Cathedral' Facebook page or What's on

section on Lisburn Cathedral website





Celebration service 6th August 

 The COFFEE
ROOM will be
closed in July

 

Nimble
Fingers




Restarts on
Friday 15th 
 September 

mUMS & TOTS
Restarts on
Wednesday

13th 
 September

Safeguarding Training 



Thursday 29 June – for summer activities
Thursday 7 Sept - as we restart the

organisational year
 

Both these are in Derryvolgie at 7.00pm

2nd July
SLCC Children's Day

 
July & August 

Chit Chat Church 
3pm 

Testimonies and Worship

Join us at New Wine from 
9th - 14th July 




Register at newwineireland.org/
summer-conferenceHarvest Weekend 

8th-10th October


